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Ohio Revised Code 
Section 2323.587 Consumer sales practices act applicability. 
Effective: October 27, 2000
Legislation: Senate Bill 260 - 123rd General Assembly
 
 

A violation of section 2323.581, 2323.582, 2323.583, 2323.584, 2323.585, or 2323.586 of the

Revised Code is an unfair or deceptive act or practice in violation of section 1345.02 of the Revised

Code.
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